
2006.12.20

av-2 / av-2 Evolution head Assy

No. Code Description No. Code Description

1 3953080000 BUMPER FOR AV-2 SCOOTER (NBR) 32 3990100087 SCREW FOR AV-2 (M2.6ｘ14)

2 3990100507 0130-65 SCREW (SUS304 M5X30) 33 3952080106 MAIN SWITCH (POM GF20 Red) 

3 3990100012 WASHER M5 SUS304 5.3X10 FOR AV-2 34 3951104014 LOCKING LEVER SPRING FOR AV-2

4 3952080032 CARRYING HANDLE FOR AV-2 (ABS) 35 3952080030 ACCESSORY SHOE (PBT) FOR AV-2

5 3990100504 SCREW M4X16X7 TP FOR AV-2 SCOOTER 36 3990100501 0130-82 SCREW RETNR PLT (M3ｘ12)

6 3990100011 WASHER M4 SUS304 4.3X8 FOR AV-2 SCOOTER 37 3952080031 SCREW COVER FOR AV-2 SCOOTER (ABS)

7 3952080033 CARRYING HANDLE COVER FOR AV-2 SCOOTER (ABS) 38 3952080023 0611-90 COVER GRIP LEFT ABS

8 3990100030 SCREW SUS304 M4 X 12 FOR AV-2 39 3952080010 GRIP LEFT (ABS) FOR AV-2

9 3952280008 NUMBER SEAL (not for sale) 40 3952400001 INDICATOR WINDOW (Acryl)

10 3993592011 O-RING ARP-011/HS75 (REGULATER & B.C) 41 3952280022 CAUTION LABEL

11 3990100090 SCREW M2X16X7 TP FOR AV-2 SCOOTER 42 3990100503 TRUSS SCREW (SUS 304 M3.5X8) FOR AV-2

12 3951200031 SPRING FOR RELIEF VALVE 43 3951100103 HOOK (SUS)

13 3950100009 COVER FOR RELIEF VALVE (C3601) 44 3990100605 CORRUGATED SPACER FOR AV-2 SCOOTER (C3601B Ni-Cr)

14 3953200000 RELIEF VALVE SEAT (Silicon) 45 3990100601 SCREW SUS304 M3.5X10 FOR AV-2 SCOOTER

15 3952080111 RELIEF VALVE HOLDER (POM) 46 3953080001 BATTERY HOLDER (AVD063) FOR AV-2 SCOOTER (Elastomer white)

16 3952080025 COVER GRIP RIGHT (ABS) FOR AV-2 47 3958000038 INDICATOR ASSY (LED Circuit)

17 3952080103 GRIP RIGHT (ABS) FOR AV-2 48 2958000039 CONNECTING WIRE ASSY

18 3952080107 TRIGGER GEAR (POM) 48a 3958000039 CONNECTING WIRE

19 3950100007 AXIS FOR ACCELERATOR (C3601 Ni-Cr) 48b 3990100204 SCREW SUS304 M2X4 FOR AV-2 SCOOTER

20 3950100005 COLLAR FOR SWITCH AXIS (C3601B Ni-Cr) 48c 3952080104 CIRCUIT HOLDER (ABS)

21 3952400000 TEFLON WASHER 49 3958000006 CIRCUIT

22 3993090003 O-RING P-3 2958000024 CIRCUIT ASSY

23 3950100006 SPEED CONTROL AXIS (C3601B Ni-Cr) 50 3952080108 SWITCH ARM (POM)

24 3990100091 SCREW M4X16X7 TP FOR AV-2 SCOOTER 51 3990100088 SCREW SUS304 M3X6 FOR AV-2 SCOOTER

25 3990100095 E-RING (M3.7 T=0.8) 52 3951100201 WATERPROOF & RADIATION COVER (AL)

26 3950100008 MAIN AXIS FOR SWITCH (C3601B Ni-Cr) 53 3990100089 SCREW SUS304 M3X6 FOR AV-2 SCOOTER

27 3952080105 LEVER FOR ACCELERATOR (POM GF20Red) 54 3954600002 BATTERY SWITCH LABEL

28 3990100094 PIN 55 3990100602 TAPPING SCREW M3.5X12SUS FOR AV-2 SADDLE

29 3952080110 ROLLER FOR ACCELERATOR (POM BK) 56 3952035011 FRONT COVER (YL) FOR AV-2 SCOOTER (ABS with hole)

30 3950004006 SWITCH SPRING SLEEVE (Ｃ3601) 57 3954600007 MAIN SWITCH LABEL

31 3951200032 SWITCH SPRING 58 3952280006 APOLLO LOGO LABEL

59 3954600005 BATTERY VOLUME LABEL

8

8

5

5

48c48b48a 48

48b

48c

48a

＋ ＋ =

59
58

57

56

55

54




